Age Graded Teams
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 26, 2019

Coporate

Class - A Corporate
Age Grade Cumulative A.G. Cumulative

Bib No Name City Age Percent Percent Time Time
Team - Grant Thornton Finish Position- 1
Team Score (Age Grade) 2.1242
1 1850 Eric Gammenthaler Tulsa OK 28 0.7423 .7423 55:08.00 55:08.00
2 3561 Thomas Bacon Wichita KS 25 0.7133 1.4556 57:22.00 1:52:29.00
3 1691 Emily McCarthy Tulsa OK 25 0.6686 2.1242 1:08:41.00 3:01:10.00
4 2703  Rob Phillips Tulsa OK 30 0.6192 2.7434 1:06:05.00 4:07:15.00
5 2984 Joe Cowan Tulsa OK 33 0.5411 3.2845 1:15:38.00 5:23:01.00
6 2825 Emily Wilson Tulsa OK 29 0.5008 3.7853 1:31:42.00 6:54:42.00
7 2562  Zach Fate Tulsa OK 23 0.4756 4.2609 1:26:03.00 8:20:45.00
8 2841 Isabel Perry Tulsa OK 26 0.4210 4.6819 1:49:04.00 10:09:48.0
9 2843 Elisabeth Randall Tulsa OK 29 0.3560 5.0379 2:08:59.00 12:18:47.0
Team - SemGroup Finish Position - 2
Team Score (Age Grade) 2.1029
1 20  William Gault Tulsa OK 48 0.7466 7466  54:49.00 1:00:21.00
2 1078 Jessica Berg Tulsa OK 33 0.7060 1.4526 1:05:03.00 2:05:41.00
3 1073  Alisa Perkins Tulsa OK 44 0.6503 2.1029 1:10:37.00 3:20:58.00
4 1086 Paige Jackson Tulsa OK 49 0.6290 2.7319 1:13:00.00 4:43:01.00
5 1072  Alice Helmke Tulsa OK 42 0.6273 3.3592 1:13:12.00 5:59:47.00
6 1081 Karen Ohara Jenks OK 58 0.5980 3.9572 1:16:48.00 7:36:20.00
7 1090 Sarah Kennedy Tulsa OK 39 0.5901 45473 1:17:49.00 8:56:22.00
8 1079 Jim Guyot Broken Arrow OK 59 0.5890 5.1363 1:09:29.00 10:20:40.0
9 1083 Lizzie Walton Tulsa OK 28 0.5870 5.7233 1:18:14.00 11:38:53.0
10 1076 Casey Smith Tulsa OK 32 05748 6.2981 1:19:54.00 12:58:58.0
11 1092 Tom Bates Broken Arrow OK 67 0.5702 6.8683 1:11:46.00 14:33:01.0
12 412  Tom Sell Broken Arrow OK 54 0.5105 7.3788 1:20:09.00 16:05:58.0
13 410 Chris Geer Tulsa OK 41 0.5005 7.8793 1:21:45.00 17:30:58.0
14 1074  Amber Burdge Sand Springs OK 38 0.4970 8.3763 1:32:24.00 19:05:29.0
15 1080 Joan Coats Tulsa OK 32 0.4763 8.8526 1:36:25.00 20:42:08.0
16 1091  Shannon Slagle Tulsa OK 32 0.4659 9.3185 1:38:34.00 22:20:56.0
17 1084  Melissa Moran Tulsa OK 35 0.4569 9.7754 1:40:31.00 24:02:26.0
18 1093  Trista Blevins Sand Springs OK 39 0.4558 10.2312 1:40:44.00 25:46:02.0
19 1085 Micah Burdge Sand Springs OK 39 0.4440 10.6752 1:32:10.00 27:20:33.0
20 1087 Pepe Chavez Tulsa OK 38 0.4223 11.0975 1:36:54.00 28:59:21.0
21 411  Joshua Smith Tulsa OK 37 0.3510 11.4485 1:56:34.00 30:57:37.0
Team - Magellan Midstream Finish Position- 3
Team Score (Age Grade) 2.0444
1 2028 Rob Redwine Tulsa OK 30 0.6977 .6977 58:39.00 58:39.00
2 1578  Eric Pyle Tulsa OK 28 0.6903 1.3880 59:17.00 1:57:56.00
3 1958 Dennis Vasicek Broken Arrow OK 52 0.6564 2.0444 1:02:21.00 3:08:58.00
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Age Graded Teams
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 26, 2019

Coporate

Class - A Corporate
Age Grade Cumulative A.G. Cumulative

Bib No Name City Age Percent Percent Time Time
Team - Magellan Midstream Finish Position- 3

Team Score (Age Grade) 2.0444
4 3411 Harley Craig Tulsa OK 58 0.5897 2.6341 1:09:23.00 4:32:23.00
5 2941  Meredith Fazel Tulsa OK 34 0.5701 3.2042 1:20:33.00 5:53:29.00
6 1499  Kyle Sparks Tulsa OK 30 0.5649 3.7691 1:12:26.00 7:05:55.00
7 1577  William Litton Broken Arrow OK 63 0.5572 4.3263 1:13:26.00 8:38:27.00
8 2261 Jason Compton Collinsville OK 43 0.5502 4.8765 1:14:23.00 9:57:02.00
9 3429 Mark Materna Tulsa OK 33 0.4837 5.3602 1:24:36.00 11:21:47.0
10 3144  Sierra Lennon Broken Arrow OK 25 0.4631 5.8233 1:39:09.00 13:00:56.0
11 4009 Nicole Knapp Claremore OK 27 0.4494 6.2727 1:42:11.00 14:43:07.0
12 2628 Doug May Tulsa OK 49 0.4465 6.7192 1:31:39.00 16:24:53.0
13 3158 Laurie England Tulsa OK 51 0.4179 7.1371 1:49:53.00 18:31:21.0

Team - Tulsa Fire Department Finish Position- 4

Team Score (Age Grade) 2.0191
1 2713  Steven Isaacs Tulsa OK 49 0.7508 .7508 54:30.00 1:00:32.00
2 2073 Roy Zoellner Tulsa OK 41 0.6375 1.3883 1:04:11.00 2:07:16.00
3 2036  Julie Lynn Skiatook OK 46 0.6308 2.0191 1:12:48.00 3:26:23.00
4 1623 Pamela Williams Bixby OK 54 0.6281 2.6472 1:13:07.00 4:53:41.00
5 2076 Douglas Carner Tulsa OK 40 0.6179 3.2651 1:06:13.00 6:02:03.00
6 2265 Lyle Payne Broken Arrow OK 55 0.6139 3.8790 1:06:40.00 7:20:02.00
7 1530 Ryan Williams Bixby OK 29 0.6031 4.4821 1:07:51.00 8:27:53.00
8 4114  Travis Fry Hominy OK 45 0.5967 5.0788 1:08:35.00 9:41:32.00
9 4061 Reagan Ledbetter Tulsa OK 24 0.5438 5.6226 1:15:15.00 10:56:46.0
10 2355 Roger Williams Bixby OK 54 0.5338 6.1564 1:16:40.00 12:25:40.0
11 1423  Abraham Montes Claremore OK 43 0.5335 6.6899 1:16:42.00 13:46:42.0
12 1594  Dylan Garcia Bixby OK 30 0.5329 7.2228 1:16:48.00 15:03:30.0
13 1881 Ryan Creek Tulsa OK 39 0.5222 7.7450 1:18:22.00 16:23:51.0
14 1422  Ricky Powell Claremore OK 36 0.5101 8.2551 1:20:14.00 17:44:54.0
15 3383  Aaron Cash Tulsa OK 41 0.5060 8.7611 1:20:52.00 19:09:00.0
16 1532  Courtney Inbody Broken Arrow OK 28 0.5002 9.2613 1:31:48.00 20:40:47.0
17 874 Wyatt Lowe Sapulpa OK 32 0.4763 9.7376 1:25:55.00 22:06:45.0
18 1593 Ryan Reed Sand Springs OK 43 0.4701 10.2077 1:27:03.00 23:38:43.0
19 1991  Courtney Fuller Glenpool OK 44 0.4602 10.6679 1:39:47.00 25:25:07.0
20 2636 Matt Lay Jenks OK 37 0.4587 11.1266 1:29:12.00 26:55:37.0
21 1592  Weston Hodges Jenks OK 36 0.4535 11.5801 1:30:14.00 28:26:46.0
22 1990 James Fuller Glenpool OK 36 0.4533 12.0334 1:30:16.00 29:57:57.0
23 1531  Jacob Inbody Broken Arrow OK 29 0.4458 12.4792 1:31:47.00 31:29:44.0
24 1922  Andrea Whittington Jenks OK 42 0.4260 12.9052 1:47:48.00 33:22:49.0
25 1732  Marlowe Dean Tulsa OK 49 0.3874 13.2926 1:58:32.00 35:36:01.0
26 2090  Tiffany Bertelli Claremore OK 26 0.3841 13.6767 1:59:33.00 37:35:34.0
27 2091  Scott Bertelli Claremore OK 27 0.3423 14.0190 1:59:34.00 39:35:07.0
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Race Date

October 26, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Tulsa Fire Department

28
29

Team
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Team
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Team Score (Age Grade)

2089  Whitney Stanfield
2088 James Stanfield
- ONEOK

Team Score (Age Grade)

2800
3550
2553
2180
2021

439

555
2462
2730
1745
3802
2056
2212
2210
3261
3286
1659

769
1722
1857
1574
3159

487
3307
2719
2670

Allen Carney
Catharine Brierre
Christopher Laporte
Ben Lenski

Joey Deleon

Jin Wang

Jackson Rohlfing
Dana Bundy
Suman Pokharel
David King

Jeff Patterson

Lars Fuerst

Jay Ardrey

Aimee Jacobs
Austin Cotner

Alan Page

Johnny Callison
Charlene Blankenship
Terry Bean

Karen Gardner
Jarred Shaw

Derek England
Brendon Christensen
Ray First

Brandi Hongell

Nick Bagley

- FlightSafety

Team Score (Age Grade)

27
1190
426
1182
425

Kevin Greer
Ryan Rupe
Stephen Clary
Andrew Morris
Mike Jaris

Age Graded Teams
Final Team Results

Coporate

Class - A Corporate

City

2.0191

Owasso OK
Owasso OK

1.9974

Tulsa OK
Tulsa OK
Tulsa OK
Jenks OK
Broken Arrow OK
Bixby OK
Tulsa OK
Tulsa OK
Tulsa OK
Tulsa OK
Tulsa OK
Oologah OK
Pawnee OK
Coweta OK
Jenks OK
Tulsa OK
Tulsa OK
Skiatook OK
Tulsa OK
Cleveland OK
Jenks OK
Tulsa OK
Bartlesville OK
Sand Springs OK
Tulsa OK
Tulsa OK

1.9782

Bixby OK
Broken Arrow OK
Tulsa OK
Catoosa OK
Tulsa OK

Age Grade Cumulative A.G. Cumulative

Age Percent Percent Time Time
Finish Position- 4
23 0.3086 14.3276 2:28:46.00 42:03:53.0
29 0.2750 14.6026 2:28:47.00 44:32:39.0
Finish Position- 5
43 0.6967 .6967 58:44.00 1:02:04.00
29 0.6545 1.3512 1:10:10.00 2:12:13.00
60 0.6462 1.9974 1:03:20.00 3:29:46.00
30 0.6030 2.6004 1:07:52.00 4:37:38.00
37 0.6015 3.2019 1:08:02.00 5:46:39.00
53 0.6015 3.8034 1:16:20.00 7:16:41.00
27 0.5886 4.3920 1:09:32.00 8:26:12.00
42 0.5741 4.9661 1:20:00.00 9:50:06.00
52 0.5620 55281 1:12:48.00 11:13:03.0
58 0.5417 6.0698 1:15:32.00 12:43:52.0
36 0.5405 6.6103 1:15:43.00 14:00:21.0
38 0.5244 7.1347 1:18:02.00 15:19:55.0
46 0.5200 7.6547 1:18:42.00 16:45:07.0
38 0.4961 8.1508 1:32:34.00 18:19:48.0
23 0.4825 8.6333 1:24:49.00 19:44:36.0
49 0.4818 9.1151 1:24:56.00 21:18:54.0
42 0.4781 9.5932 1:25:35.00 22:48:36.0
58 0.4618 10.0550 1:39:26.00 24:53:37.0
49 0.4484 10.5034 1:31:16.00 26:34:58.0
48 0.4286 10.9320 1:47:08.00 28:33:57.0
47 0.4127 11.3447 1:39:09.00 30:22:12.0
46 0.3503 11.6950 1:56:48.00 32:28:40.0
38 0.3422 12.0372 1:59:35.00 34:30:36.0
64 0.3385 12.3757 2:00:54.00 37:04:25.0
22 0.3138 12.6895 2:26:19.00 39:30:44.0
35 0.3008 12.9903 2:16:03.00 41:47:42.0
Finish Position- 6
57 0.7285 .7285 56:10.00 1:06:55.00
32 0.6325 1.3610 1:04:42.00 2:11:38.00
55 0.6172 1.9782 1:06:18.00 3:29:12.00
34 0.5939 2.5721 1:08:55.00 4:38:23.00
47 0.5870 3.1591 1:09:43.00 5:54:30.00

10/29/2019 02:33:16



Age Graded Teams
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 26, 2019

Coporate

Class - A Corporate
Age Grade Cumulative A.G. Cumulative

Bib No Name City Age Percent Percent Time Time
Team - FlightSafety Finish Position- 6
Team Score (Age Grade) 1.9782
6 2921  Joel Ferguson Broken Arrow OK 43 0.5750 3.7341 1:11:10.00 7:09:41.00
7 1192 Steven Smith Tulsa OK 49 0.5280 4.2621 1:17:30.00 8:35:44.00
8 1183  Anthony Barber Tulsa OK 35 0.4936 4.7557 1:22:54.00 9:59:12.00
9 1187  John Harris Broken Arrow OK 38 0.4910 5.2467 1:23:21.00 11:24:10.0
10 1186  Jack Cochran Wagoner OK 31 04791 5.7258 1:25:25.00 12:49:35.0
11 422  Chris Cummings Tulsa OK 32 0.4674 6.1932 1:27:32.00 14:17:10.0
12 421  Brian Stewart Broken Arrow OK 27 0.4507 6.6439 1:30:47.00 15:47:56.0
13 1191 Sandy Stipe Broken Arrow OK 56 0.4327 7.0766 1:46:07.00 17:57:55.0
14 427  Tina Robinson Tulsa OK 52 0.4135 7.4901 1:51:03.00 20:07:18.0
15 1184  Christopher Dial Jenks OK 49 0.2956 7.7857 2:18:25.00 22:41:00.0
Team - OU-Tulsa Finish Position- 7
Team Score (Age Grade) 1.8260
1 974  Joshua Walton Tulsa OK 27 0.6958 .6958 58:49.00 58:49.00
2 968 Carolyn Neal Tulsa OK 31 0.5828 1.2786 1:18:48.00 2:17:42.00
3 969  Christine Beeson Tulsa OK 29 0.5474 1.8260 1:23:54.00 3:41:35.00
4 980 Mike Weisz Tulsa OK 66 0.5461 2.3721 1:14:56.00 5:18:48.00
5 979  Michael Mahaffey Tulsa OK 42 0.5217 2.8938 1:18:26.00 6:41:01.00
6 973  John Carment Tulsa OK 44 0.4892 3.3830 1:23:39.00 8:10:07.00
7 971  Jason Deck Bixby OK 36 0.4762 3.8592 1:25:56.00 9:36:55.00
8 975 Kaitlen Goddard Broken Arrow OK 26 0.4636 4.3228 1:39:03.00 11:15:57.0
9 976 Laura Latta Tulsa OK 29 0.3712 4.6940 2:03:42.00 13:19:39.0
Team - Bluestone Natural Resources Il Finish Position - 8
Team Score (Age Grade) 1.8212
1 3281 Kristi Perryman Tulsa OK 46 0.6936 .6936 1.06:13.00 1:11:57.00
2 2311 Melodee Papke Tulsa OK 49 0.5907 1.2843 1:17:44.00 2:39:19.00
3 565  Denice Labass Catoosa OK 50 0.5369 1.8212 1:25:32.00 4:16:35.00
4 2312  Murray Papke Tulsa OK 57 0.5282 2.3494 1:17:28.00 5:48:52.00
5 2979 Doug Adams Sapulpa OK 46 0.4782 2.8276 1:25:35.00 7:21:32.00
Team - Kimberly Clark Finish Position- 9
Team Score (Age Grade) 1.8208
1 23  Paul Gugliuzza Jenks OK 62 0.7309 .7309 55:59.00 1:09:53.00
2 2390 Rob Stuff Jenks OK 49 0.5460 1.2769 1:14:57.00 2:33:06.00
3 2229 Chet Caywood Jenks OK 24 0.5439 1.8208 1:15:14.00 3:48:20.00
4 1834  Jerry Anderson Jenks OK 45 0.5292 2.3500 1:17:19.00 5:11:22.00
5 3520 Ryan Ledbetter Sand Springs OK 23 0.5225 2.8725 1:18:19.00 6:29:40.00

4
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Race Date
October 26, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Kimberly Clark

Team Score (Age Grade)

2391

579
2145
3169

© 00 N O

Josh Stuff
Greg Ryan
Zack Nilsson
William Rubink

Age Graded Teams
Final Team Results

Coporate

Class - A Corporate

City

1.8208

Jenks OK
Jenks OK
Jenks OK
Jenks OK

Team - ConocoPhillips Financial Services

Team Score (Age Grade)

1 802
2 757
3 848
4 918
5 947
6 805
7 806
8 787
9 752
10 962
11 792
12 904
13 825
14 902
15 858

Ryan Fischer
Cheryl Baker
Billie Johnson
Jonathan Rigsby
Tanner Taber
Nathan Foster
Chance Foutch
Brooke Couch
Sam Allen
Jason Wilson
Michaela Dierinzo
Vimal Patel
Brian Hamilton
Whitney Nusser
Cheryl Kidd

Team - Webco Industries

Team Score (Age Grade)

1605
1707

480
2613
1681

a b~ WDN B

Natalie Gruschin
Kyle Ingram
Bryan Lauderdale
Mike Tanner
Christy Turner

Team - Bank of Oklahoma

Team Score (Age Grade)

4015
2183
2541
3045
2031

a b~ WN B

Stephanie Aston
Cara Bruner

Ben Reynolds
Jeff Stephens
Christopher Story

1.8132

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Bartlesville
Bartlesville
Bartlesville
Bartlesville
Bartlesville
Bixby OK
Owasso OK
Tulsa OK
Bartlesville OK
Bixby OK
Owasso OK
Owasso OK
Tulsa OK
Bartlesville OK
Dewey OK

1.7659

Sand Springs OK
Sand Springs OK
Tulsa OK
Mannford OK
Tulsa OK

1.7396

Tulsa OK
Owasso OK
Tulsa OK
Broken Arrow OK
Tulsa OK

Age Grade Cumulative A.G. Cumulative

Age Percent Percent Time Time
Finish Position- 9
28 0.5047 3.3772 1:21:05.00 7:50:44.00
45 0.5039 3.8811 1:21:13.00 9:17:57.00
31 0.4725 4.3536 1:26:36.00 10:44:33.0
40 0.4274 4.7810 1:35:45.00 12:23:23.0
Finish Position - 10
30 0.7141 .7141 57:18.00 57:18.00
61 0.5521 1.2662 1:23:11.00 2:46:12.00
33 0.5470 1.8132 1:23:57.00 4:10:31.00
35 0.5280 2.3412 1:17:31.00 5:28:33.00
25 0.5237 2.8649 1:18:09.00 6:46:41.00
30 0.5077 3.3726 1:20:36.00 8:07:16.00
33  0.4969 3.8695 1:22:21.00 9:29:47.00
26 0.4866 4.3561 1:34:23.00 11:04:09.0
27 0.4699 4.8260 1:27:05.00 12:31:13.0
37 0.4368 5.2628 1:33:41.00 14:06:15.0
33 0.4161 5.6789 1:50:22.00 15:57:06.0
31 0.4013 6.0802 1:41:58.00 17:39:04.0
34 0.3836 6.4638 1:46:40.00 19:26:09.0
31 0.3322 6.7960 2:18:14.00 21:44:32.0
44 0.2759 7.0719 2:46:24.00 24:41:58.0
Finish Position - 11
39 0.6337 .6337 1:12:28.00 1:14:31.00
30 0.5742 1.2079 1:11:16.00 2:25:47.00
47 0.5580 1.7659 1:13:20.00 3:45:51.00
54 0.5459 2.3118 1:14:57.00 5:12:46.00
39 0.4498 2.7616 1:42:06.00 6:57:45.00
Finish Position - 12
51 0.5883 .5883 1:18:03.00 1:29:51.00
37 0.5793 1.1676 1:19:16.00 2:50:32.00
42 0.5720 1.7396 1:11:32.00 4:05:31.00
50 0.5719 2.3115 1:11:33.00 5:25:39.00
35 0.5636 2.8751 1:12:36.00 6:38:44.00
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Race Date
October 26, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Bank of Oklahoma

© 00 N O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Team - Southern Hills Country Club Employees

N

Team Score (Age Grade)

3418
1737

728
3701
4107
1419
1493
3426
3304
2404
2762
3353
1891

461
1105
3092
3017
1912
1889
2966
3836
3842
2306
2682

818
2236
1964
3024
2967
1546
2970

Jaclyn Lake

Julie James

Sara Sexton
Amanda Cummings
Galen Elliott

Amy McColloch
Kim Zwahlen
Johnna Cathey
Whitney Rodich
John Norton
Rachael Watts
Melissa Tria
Heather Clay
Susan Beaty
Cadie Johnston
Peg King

Brandon Vandenameele
Kent McConnell
Mackenzie Kavanaugh
Courtney Williams
Annie Fox
Amanda George
Brett Proctor
Heather Hansen
Mary Greene
Kathleen Lynn
Michel Alvarado
Susie Hinkle
Chandra Halverson
Brian Legg

Tyler Coday

Team Score (Age Grade)

2527
2526
2523

Russell Gehring
Christopher Stiles
David Hardy

Age Graded Teams
Final Team Results

Coporate

Class - A Corporate
Age Grade Cumulative A.G. Cumulative

City Age Percent Percent Time Time
Finish Position - 12
1.7396
Broken Arrow OK 25 0.5488 3.4239 1.23:41.00 8:02:24.00
Tulsa OK 41 0.5350 3.9589 1:25:50.00 9:31:48.00
Tuttle OK 35 0.5188 4.4777 1:28:30.00 11:01:11.0
Broken Arrow OK 35 0.5169 4.9946 1:28:50.00 12:30:54.0
Oklahoma City OK 54 0.5002 5.4948 1:21:49.00 14:05:46.0
Broken Arrow OK 40 0.4976 5.9924 1:32:17.00 15:41:14.0
Collinsville OK 57 0.4892 6.4816 1:33:52.00 17:37:43.0
Claremore OK 58 0.4879 6.9695 1:34:07.00 19:36:03.0
Tulsa OK 31 0.4831 7.4526 1:35:03.00 21:11:12.0
Broken Arrow OK 24 0.4792 7.9318 1:25:23.00 22:36:35.0
Sand Springs OK 48 0.4787 8.4105 1:35:56.00 24:23:08.0
Sapulpa OK 37 0.4691 8.8796 1:37:53.00 26:02:47.0
Owasso OK 43 0.4678 9.3474 1:38:10.00 27:46:33.0
Tulsa OK 47 0.4664 9.8138 1:38:27.00 29:34:41.0
Tulsa OK 34 0.4603 10.2741 1:39:46.00 31:15:07.0
Tulsa OK 61 0.4590 10.7331 1:40:03.00 33:26:07.0
Claremore OK 36 0.4452 11.1783 1:31:55.00 34:58:58.0
Owasso OK 42 0.4440 11.6223 1:32:10.00 36:35:34.0
Tulsa OK 28 0.4425 12.0648 1:43:47.00 38:19:20.0
Tulsa OK 30 0.4422 12.5070 1:43:51.00 40:03:13.0
Beggs OK 31 0.4237 12.9307 1:48:23.00 41:51:42.0
Tulsa OK 42 0.4214 13.3521 1:48:58.00 43:46:00.0
Tulsa OK 32 0.4192 13.7713 1:37:36.00 45:23:39.0
Broken Arrow OK 37 0.4005 14.1718 1:54:39.00 47:20:21.0
Broken Arrow OK 43 0.3885 14.5603 1:58:12.00 49:25:19.0
Catoosa OK 56 0.3841 14.9444 1:59:34.00 51:51:47.0
Tulsa OK 29 0.3597 15.3041 1:53:45.00 53:45:32.0
Tulsa OK 51 0.3574 15.6615 2:08:29.00 56:13:24.0
Jenks OK 43 0.3373 15.9988 2:16:09.00 58:37:20.0
Sapulpa OK 38 0.2843 16.2831 2:23:56.00 61:04:06.0
Tulsa OK 29 0.2594 16.5425 2:37:44.00 63:41:49.0
Finish Position - 13
1.7117
Tulsa OK 24 0.6110 .6110 1:06:59.00 1:06:59.00
Tulsa OK 44  0.5655 1.1765 1:12:22.00 2:24:03.00
Tulsa OK 41 0.5352 1.7117 1:16:28.00 3:43:34.00
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Race Date

October 26, 2019

Team - JoCo
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Bib No

Name

Team Score (Age Grade)

1259
1263
1257
1260
1255

429
1256
1253

430
1261
1258

428
1254
1262
1252

431
1264

Keith Montag
Spencer Hellman
Hailey Howell
Kristi Jones
Chandler Miles
Jill Muroaka
Dillon Jones
Bailey Miles
Marianne Johnson
Mykena Miller
Jessica Montag
Jeff Pritchett
Betsy Kurle
Nancy Miller
Andy Waddington
Matt Parker
Travis Jenkins

- AAON Wellness Club
Team Score (Age Grade)

2511
1425
3280
2692
1380
3254

Thang Sing

Alexis Monasterio
Rebecca Thompson
Kyle Ratzlaff

Barry Wall

Shawn Fairley

Team - Blessings

N

Team Score (Age Grade)

2396
2397
2395

Melissa Hogle
Abigail Hogle
Kevin Hogle

Team - ONE Gas
Team Score (Age Grade)

N

494
500
2647

Michael Bradley
Robert Babcock
Emily Reh

Age Graded Teams
Final Team Results

Coporate

Class - A Corporate

Age Grade Cumulative A.G. Cumulative

City Age Percent Percent Time Time
Finish Position - 14
1.7059
Tulsa OK 28 0.6017 .6017 1:08:01.00 1:08:01.00
Tulsa OK 32 0.5671 1.1688 1:12:09.00 2:20:12.00
Saint Louis MO 29 0.5371 1.7059 1:25:30.00 3:45:41.00
Tulsa OK 27 0.5216 2.2275 1:28:03.00 5:13:43.00
Saint Louis MO 25 0.5035 2.7310 1:31:12.00 6:44:54.00
Saint Louis MO 44 0.4999 3.2309 1:31:52.00 8:22:51.00
Tulsa OK 26 0.4648 3.6957 1:28:03.00 9:50:53.00
Saint Louis MO 27 0.4487 41444 1:31:12.00 11:22:05.0
Tulsa OK 44 0.4310 45754 1:46:32.00 13:15:40.0
Saint Louis MO 22 0.4254 5.0008 1:47:56.00 15:03:36.0
Saint Louis MO 28 0.4080 5.4088 1:52:33.00 16:56:09.0
Saint Louis MO 43 0.3990 5.8078 1:42:33.00 18:44:30.0
Tulsa OK 46 0.3734 6.1812 2:02:58.00 20:58:08.0
Tulsa OK 44 0.3400 6.5212 2:15:05.00 23:22:10.0
Tulsa OK 47 0.3344 6.8556 2:02:23.00 25:35:47.0
Tulsa OK 42 0.3184 7.1740 2:08:30.00 27:50:29.0
Saint Louis MO 45 0.3052 7.4792 2:14:05.00 30:14:28.0
Finish Position - 15
1.6961
Jenks OK 38 0.6301 .6301 1:04:57.00 1:06:13.00
Tulsa OK 40 0.5387 1.1688 1:15:58.00 2:24:38.00
Tulsa OK 41 0.5273 1.6961 1:27:05.00 3:55:19.00
Jenks OK 36 0.4835 2.1796 1:24:38.00 5:20:49.00
Tulsa OK 55 0.4107 2.5903 1:39:39.00 7:17:24.00
Jenks OK 51 0.3096 2.8999 2:12:09.00 9:46:40.00
Finish Position - 16
1.5820
Tulsa OK 18 0.6274 6274 1:13:11.00 1:15:29.00
Tulsa OK 24 0.4810 1.1084 1:35:28.00 2:50:56.00
Tulsa OK 55 0.4736 1.5820 1:26:25.00 4:32:02.00
Finish Position - 17
1.5640
Bixby OK 50 0.5263 5263 1:17:45.00 1:27:04.00
Tulsa OK 56 0.5216 1.0479 1:18:27.00 2:59:41.00
Tulsa OK 33 0.5161 1.5640 1:28:58.00 4:29:02.00

10/29/2019 02:33:18



Race Date

October 26, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - ONE Gas
Team Score (Age Grade)

© 0o ~NOoO O b

10
11
12

Team

0O ~NO O WN P

Team

~No OO WN B

Team

a b~ WN B

2094
3446
1814
3626

463
3377
2723
2724

546

- Hilti

Elizabeth Bell
Chris James
Michelle Bickle
Elaine Hight
Khader Abdul
Andrew Allison

K Moran
Chandler Puckett
Cortney Dennis

Team Score (Age Grade)

2558
1403
1818
2609
2163
1483
1405

507

Mike Morse
Miriam Delgado
Ken Ellers

Norma Rodriguez
Karl Neumaier
Jarret Rosser
Tania Evangelista
Philip Poitras

- Tulsa Health Department

Team Score (Age Grade)

1533
3488
2046
1926
1650
1360
1651

Isabel Orona
Megan Wenzell
Connie Berson
Chanteau Orr
Cheryl Schendt
Leanne Stephens
Kristi Ring

- Mathis Brothers

Team Score (Age Grade)

1268
1269
1271
1267
1270

Ed Ballesteros
Gunnar Sewell
Kevin Dorsey
Andrew Vincent
Jaylen Love

Age Graded Teams
Final Team Results

Coporate

Class - A Corporate

City

1.5640

Tulsa OK
Collinsville OK
Catoosa OK
Jenks OK
Tulsa OK
Tulsa OK
Tulsa OK
Tulsa OK
Mannford OK

1.5610

Tulsa OK
Bixby OK
Tulsa OK
Broken Arrow OK
Tulsa OK
Bixby OK
Bixby OK
Broken Arrow OK

1.5091

Tulsa OK
Broken Arrow OK
Tulsa OK
Tulsa OK
Tulsa OK
Tulsa OK
Jenks OK

1.5028

Broken Arrow OK
Tulsa OK
Owasso OK
Tulsa OK
Owasso OK

Age Grade Cumulative A.G. Cumulative

Age Percent Percent Time Time
Finish Position - 17
37 0.5099 2.0739 1:30:03.00 6:00:42.00
46 0.4862 2.5601 1:24:10.00 7:31:50.00
40 0.4151 2.9752 1:50:37.00 9:26:16.00
44 0.4104 3.3856 1:51:54.00 11:25:35.0
34 0.4052 3.7908 1:40:59.00 13:06:58.0
32 0.3819 4.1727 1:47:09.00 14:54:10.0
53 0.3750 45477 2:02:26.00 17:18:35.0
24 0.3711 4.9188 1:50:16.00 19:08:50.0
37 0.3479 5.2667 2:11:58.00 21:23:11.0
Finish Position - 18
57 0.5774 5774 1:10:53.00 1:24:26.00
30 0.5000 1.0774 1:31:50.00 2:56:18.00
60 0.4836 1.5610 1:24:37.00 4:39:55.00
31 0.4694 2.0304 1:37:50.00 6:17:51.00
50 0.4235 2.4539 1:36:37.00 8:06:02.00
36 0.4093 2.8632 1:39:58.00 9:47:02.00
27 0.3982 3.2614 1:55:18.00 11:42:20.0
40 0.3467 3.6081 1:58:02.00 13:44:10.0
Finish Position - 19
62 0.5533 5533 1:22:59.00 1:50:10.00
32 0.5054 1.0587 1:30:52.00 3:21:15.00
64 0.4504 1.5091 1:41:58.00 5:40:28.00
44  0.4444 1.9535 1:43:19.00 7:30:38.00
68 0.4249 2.3784 1:48:04.00 10:07:11.0
32 0.4006 2.7790 1:54:38.00 12:02:05.0
47 0.3222 3.1012 2:22:31.00 14:38:36.0
Finish Position - 20
47 0.5876 5876 1:09:39.00 1:16:03.00
29 0.4883 1.0759 1:23:48.00 2:39:50.00
22 0.4269 1.5028 1:35:51.00 4:15:41.00
23 0.4130 1.9158 1:39:05.00 5:54:45.00
22 0.4000 2.3158 1:54:49.00 7:49:34.00

10/29/2019 02:33:19



Race Date
October 26, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Mathis Brothers

Team Score (Age Grade)

6 1272

Team - Tulsa Federal Credit Union

Lailoni Richardson

Team Score (Age Grade)

3190
2287
2368
2617

496
3852
3643
3243
3851
3844
3644

© 00 NO Ol WDN P

el
B O

Tina Ham

Greg Gallant
Leslie Runyan
Stefan Mecke
Dustin Turner
Alexander Qi
Stephanie Brucks
Jean Hopkins
Laura Whitman-Qi
Hannah Middlebrook
Russ Brucks

Team - ConsumerAffairs 15K

Team Score (Age Grade)

1982
3000
2408
2998

A WDN PR

Zach Kilburn
Sebastian Pineda
Reese Lawley
James Jordan

Age Graded Teams
Final Team Results

Coporate

Class - A Corporate

City

1.5028

Tulsa OK

1.3468

Owasso OK
Broken Arrow OK
Claremore OK
Tulsa OK

Tulsa OK

Tulsa OK

Tulsa OK

Sand Springs OK
Tulsa OK

Tulsa OK

Tulsa OK

1.3375

Tulsa OK
Tulsa OK
Tulsa OK
Tulsa OK

Age Grade Cumulative A.G. Cumulative

Age Percent Percent Time Time
Finish Position - 20
28 0.3171 2.6329 2:24:48.00 10:14:21.0
Finish Position - 21
55 0.4637 4637 1:39:02.00 1:59:47.00
58 0.4599 19236 1:28:59.00 3:46:45.00
43 0.4232 1.3468 1:48:31.00 5:41:28.00
48 0.4211 1.7679 1:37:10.00 7:28:27.00
40 0.4023 2.1702 1:41:43.00 9:13:26.00
17 0.3882 2.5584 1:45:24.00 10:59:43.0
47 0.3875 2.9459 1:58:31.00 13:09:53.0
47 0.3624 3.3083 2:06:42.00 15:29:02.0
50 0.3000 3.6083 2:33:03.00 18:23:05.0
45 0.2839 3.8922 2:41:45.00 21:17:08.0
46 0.2757 4.1679 2:28:25.00 23:57:50.0
Finish Position - 22
33 0.5144 5144 1:19:33.00 1:19:43.00
25 0.4194 9338 1:37:34.00 2:57:17.00
24 0.4037 1.3375 1:41:22.00 4:38:38.00
28 0.3651 1.7026 1:52:04.00 6:30:42.00

10/29/2019 02:33:19



